Qty Rate GrossRecd Date Recd Time DC No. DC DateInward No GST%

1009 - Building material - Metal aggregate - Machine cut - 40mm - cft

356.000 23.00 8188.0003-11-2025 15:003448 0.00

356.000 8188.00

8188.00Building Material Total

0.00

Additional Payments :

0.00

8188.00Total

Rupees : Eight Thousand One Hundred Eighty Eight Only.

Deductions :

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

Payment towards Building Material 8188.00

Towards payment for supply of 40mm metal at site.

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director

Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (25-26)

[...]

PAY/10671 6-Nov-25Dated:

Particulars Amount
Account :

SUP-N Mallesh 8,188.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700003490
On Account of :

Being amount nef t to mallesh towards supply of 
40 mm metal at site as per vno-7956

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Eight Thousand One Hundred 
Eighty Eight Only

₹ 8,188.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Rupees : Eight Thousand One Hundred Eighty Eight Only.

61868

03-11-2025

Recd Date / Time

15:00:00 AP16TB7501

Veh No

PARTY

Del by

SECURITY

Recd by

Way Bill No  Way Bill Book no Way Bill Date  Way Bill Validity

[...]

12:14 15:21 2400.00JW

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director

Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 2 of 206-11-2025 13:28:20

2400.00

0.00

Towards lights street lights fixing work done at site.

Hire Charges - Job Work Payment

Hire Charges - On A/C Payment

2352.00Total

Rupees : Two Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Two Only.

2.00TDS% 48.00TDS Amount

Other Additions :

0.00

Other Deductions :

0.00

2400.00Gross

2400.00

0.00

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

Shekar ReddySupplier Name :

NextopolisProject Name :

DR.NRK Biotech Private LimitedCompany Name :

[...]

09:41 17:28 1800.00JW

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director

Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 2 of 206-11-2025 13:36:00

3600.00

0.00

Towards shifting of materiial from MHTR GV to NRK site.

Hire Charges - Job Work Payment

Hire Charges - On A/C Payment

3528.00Total

Rupees : Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Eight Only.

2.00TDS% 72.00TDS Amount

Other Additions :

0.00

Other Deductions :

0.00

3600.00Gross

3600.00

0.00

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

T.KurmannaSupplier Name :

NextopolisProject Name :

DR.NRK Biotech Private LimitedCompany Name :

[...]

EUC-Shekhar Reddy 2,400.00

TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges (-)48.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700003490
On Account of :

Being amount nef to shekar rfeddy towards 
fixing of street lights at site as per vno-13211

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred 
Fifty Two Only

₹ 2,352.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/10671 6-Nov-25Dated:

[...]

EUC-T Kurumanna 3,600.00

TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges (-)72.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700003490
On Account of :

Being amount neft to kurumanna towards 
material shifting from MHTR-GV to NRK site as 
per vno-13212

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred 
Twenty Eight Only

₹ 3,528.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/10671 6-Nov-25Dated: